FORM NO. GFR-675
Gas Furnaces
FR951V Ultra Low NOx
FR951V Ultra Low NOx
95% A.F.U.E.†
EcoNet® Enabled
Heating Stages: Single Stage
Motor Type: Constant CFM

affiliates.
4
Model Number Identification
FR951V Ultra Low NOx
FR 95 1 V 060 3 A 17 UH U C A P
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Stages of
Heating
Motor Type Heating Input AC Max.
Capacity
Major Series Width Position NOx Controls Minor Series Option Code
FR - 95 - 95% AFUE 1 - Single Stage V - ECM Variable
Speed
060 -  60K BTUH [22.3 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design
Series
17 - 17.5" Width UH - Upflow
Horizontal
U - Ultra Low
NOx
C - Communicating,
EcoNet®, Bluetooth®
A - 1st Series P - Premium
GradeFriedrich® 100 - 100K BTUH [29.3 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
BRAND FURNACE EFFICIENCY STAGES OF HEATING MOTOR TYPE HEATING INPUT AC MAX CAPACITY MAJOR SERIES WIDTH POSITION NOX C
R - Rheem 95 - 95% AFUE 1 - Single Stage V - ECM Variable Speed 040 - 40K BTUH 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design Series 17 - 17.5" Width M4 - Multi-4 Way S - Standard C - Communica
060 - 76K BTUH 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
070 - 70K BTUH 24 - 24.5" Width
085 - 85K BTUH
100 - 100K BTUH
115 - 115K BTUH
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
FR951V0603A17UHUCAP (Available Q3 2023)
FR951V1005A21UHUCAP
  Gas Furnaces
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
100% Safety Lock Out Limit Controls
2 Stage Cooling Low Speed Continuous Fan Option
29-4C Stainless Steel Secondary Heat Exchanger Manual Shut-Off Valve
3 Way Multi Poise Design Upflow/Horizontal On Demand Dehumidification
Blocked Drain Sensor One-Hour Automatic Retry
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch Outdoor Air Temperature Connection
Bluetooth® Set Up, Diagnostics & Marked Hoses for Ease of Installation Power and Self-Test Diagnostics
Complete Assembly and Wiring Pressure Switches
Condensate Switch Connection Redundant Main Gas Control
Constant CFM Variable Speed CT Motor Return Air Temp Sensor Connection
Cool Fan Off Delay Solid Bottom
Direct Drive Blower Insulation
Electronic Air Cleaner Connections Stainless Steel Primary Heat Exchanger
EXV Connection Suction Pressure/Evap. Temperature Connection
Flame Sense Current Diagnostics Suction Temperature Connection
Fully Insulated Heat Exchanger Cabinet Supply Air Temperature Connection
Furnace Diagnostics-7 Segment LED All Units Transformer
Humidifier Connections Variable Speed 3 Phase Induced Draft Motor
100% Safety Lock Out
2 Stage Cooling
29-4C Stainless Steel Secondary Heat Exchanger
3 Way Multi Poise Design Upflow/Horizontal
Blocked Drain Sensor
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch
Bluetooth® Set Up, Diagnostics & Marked Hoses for Ease of Installation
Complete Assembly and Wiring
Condensate Switch Connection
Constant CFM Variable Speed CT Motor
Cool Fan Off Delay
Direct Drive
Electronic Air Cleaner Connections
EXV Connection
Flame Sense Current Diagnostics
Fully Insulated Heat Exchanger Cabinet